Phone: (314) 426-2700
Fax: (314) 426-1337
RMX Lightbar
Featuring                   LED Technology
Design Features
•  One touch setting/changing of
flash patterns (Default is NFPA
QuadFlash 75)

tions when properly configured
Benefits
 Advanced PriZm II dual reflector LED technology provides a brighter signal for superior
visibility and safety
 Two levels of warning deliver unmatched light output and increases firefighter safety
 A full range of configurations are available to meet all your emergency vehicle needs (see back).
The Most Advanced Reflector Technology Available
All New LED
Dual Level
Lightbar!
RMX  NFPA LIGHTBAR CONFIGURATIONS
NFPA Models are all RED LED modules, unless other wise noted.  Specify if different when ordering.  MXKit metal mounting kit included
with lightbars 36" or greater.  If desired, you may specify NOKIT, PermX Kit, or Lit3Kit in its place.
PROD. NO. LENGTH
RMX18NFPA1 18" (pair) All Red
RMX58NFPA1 58" All Red
RMX58NFPA1W 58" All Red, 2 White
RMX58NFPA2 58" All Red
RMX58NFPA2W 58" All Red, 4 White
RMX69NFPA1 69" All Red
RMX69NFPA1W 69" All Red, 2 White
RMX69NFPA2 69" All Red
RMX69NFPA2W 69" All Red, 4 White
RMX80NFPA1 80" All Red
RMX80NFPA1W 80" All Red, 2 White
RMX80NFPA2 80" All Red
RMX80NFPA2W 80" All Red, 4 White
10986 N. Warson Road
St. Louis, MO 63114-2029
Phone: (314) 426-2700